
Total
Approved

Males
Rejected

Females
Rejected

Total
Rejected

Active
Licenses

59 3 1 4 5,095

614 108 49 157 56,583

157 14 5 19 15,362

10 1 1 1,644

20 4 4 2,660

106 4 2 6 12,014

25 2 1 3 4,421

28 6 1 7 4,752

54 5 1 6 6,690

269 20 6 26 23,958

67 5 1 6 6,406

61 11 1 12 6,137

33 1 1 2,567

44 3 1 4 5,771

93 1 3 4 8,958

57 4 1 5 5,401

89 6 6 8,344

221 24 2 26 19,186

80 5 1 6 8,286

320 40 12 52 28,330

55 10 4 14 5,036

150 8 2 10 15,261

32 1 1 3,724

32 4,471

27 2 2 4,176

69 3 2 5 7,858

174 18 6 24 13,198

61 4 4 8,326

518 26 7 33 47,609

129 7 4 11 18,359

51 7 1 8 10,175

328 23 4 27 35,667

89 8 3 11 10,746

186 33 6 39 18,939

68 8 2 10 7,885

66 8 1 9 9,951

71 5 5 7,055

36 3 3 3,615

59 1 3 4 6,200

51 6 2 8 6,492

322 17 4 21 32,954

64 7 7 6,870

131 8 3 11 14,528

36 3 1 4 4,904

1,392 103 44 147 80,440

256 26 7 33 19,221

68 5 5 11,128

284 38 10 48 25,303

3,733 328 139 467 148,429

79 5 1 6 8,500

17 1 1 2 2,432

69 8 1 9 7,900

139 13 6 19 16,677

74 6 2 8 7,469

125 18 3 21 20,257

25 7 1 8 3,245

94 7 1 8 8,839

9 1 1 1,184

35 3 3 3,953

32 3 3 5,393

43 1 1 3,622

32 7 7 3,938

21 2 2 2,965

264 44 3 47 30,077

47 7 7 6,610

17 3 3 2,536

59 11 11 8,490

52 7 2 9 4,918

59 3 1 4 5,801

41 4 1 5 4,001

53 3 3 5,499

88 6 6 10,577

29 2 1 3 4,471

558 44 22 66 36,967

42 2 1 3 4,606

0 66

58 2 2 6,778

32 7 7 4,847

23 1 1 2 1,902

330 28 16 44 24,665

23 3 1 4 3,789

12 1 1 1,592

380 47 36 83 30,796

34 4 4 3,523

192 23 3 26 18,744

55 3 3 6,032

9 1,886

97 5 2 7 14,193

58 5 5 6,516

156 9 7 16 12,513

39 4 4 5,588

42 2 2 4,749

65 7 7 7,067

14,653 1348 460 1,808 1,197,258

3,233 1,516

4,928 2,139

815,129 382,110

4,389 2,127

8,388 4,125

3,945 1,643

4,215 1,817

1,318 568

9,824 4,369

20,980 9,816

2,437 1,086

12,871 5,873

16,834 7,831

2,590 1,199

1,077 515

4,620 2,158

3,266 1,581

1,283 619

25,122 11,845

3,141 1,465

53 13

3,722 1,777

7,100 3,477

3,159 1,312

3,387 1,531

4,052 1,749

2,762 1,239

4,638 1,972

1,771 765

5,678 2,812

2,734 1,204

2,030 935

21,164 8,913

2,782 1,171

3,543 1,850

2,412 1,210

2,201 1,044

6,151 2,688

835 349

11,720 4,957

5,076 2,393

13,335 6,922

5,925 2,575

1,703 729

5,362 2,538

7,556 3,572

16,930 8,373

94,310 54,119

3,458 1,446

55,577 24,863

13,228 5,993

22,652 10,302

4,865 2,005

10,170 4,358

2,544 1,071

4,170 2,030

4,330 2,162

5,532 2,353

6,654 3,297

4,839 2,216

24,314 11,353

7,255 3,491

12,351 6,588

34,477 13,132

12,417 5,942

6,797 3,378

5,365 2,493

8,670 4,528

5,617 2,709

2,541 1,183

3,138 1,333

2,799 1,377

19,631 8,699

3,379 1,657

10,603 4,658

5,828 2,516

13,200 5,986

6,019 2,267

4,080 1,691

6,439 2,519

3,778 1,623

4,272 2,134

4,281 1,856

1,701 866

3,243 1,509

4,555 2,135

16,302 7,656

1,846 814

8,400 3,614

2,878 1,543

38,992 17,591

10,570 4,792

1,134 510

As of 07/01/2022

Males Females

3,705 1,390

WHITLEY 37 28

Total 8,625 6,028

WELLS 25 14

WHITE 22 20

WASHINGTON 34 24

WAYNE 91 65

WARREN 7 2

WARRICK 55 42

VIGO 103 89

WABASH 28 27

VANDERBURGH 219 161

VERMILLION 22 12

TIPTON 15 8

UNION 9 3

SWITZERLAND 15 8

TIPPECANOE 186 144

STEUBEN 37 21

SULLIVAN 16 16

STARKE 24 18

STATE/FEDERAL 0 0

SPENCER 15 14

ST JOSEPH 348 210

SCOTT 30 23

SHELBY 52 36

RIPLEY 39 20

RUSH 25 16

PUTNAM 43 16

RANDOLPH 33 19

POSEY 27 20

PULASKI 9 8

PIKE 12 9

PORTER 166 98

PARKE 25 18

PERRY 22 10

ORANGE 23 12

OWEN 20 12

NOBLE 59 35

OHIO 6 3

MORGAN 77 48

NEWTON 16 9

MONROE 93 46

MONTGOMERY 50 24

MARTIN 8 9

MIAMI 44 25

MARION 1,939 1,794

MARSHALL 51 28

LAWRENCE 32 36

MADISON 166 118

LAKE 771 621

LAPORTE 156 100

KOSCIUSKO 91 40

LAGRANGE 26 10

JOHNSON 207 115

KNOX 37 27

JEFFERSON 33 26

JENNINGS 33 18

JASPER 45 26

JAY 19 17

HUNTINGTON 39 29

JACKSON 38 28

HENRY 47 42

HOWARD 109 77

HARRISON 34 17

HENDRICKS 217 111

HAMILTON 359 159

HANCOCK 79 50

GRANT 96 78

GREENE 35 26

FULTON 16 11

GIBSON 42 27

FOUNTAIN 20 12

FRANKLIN 25 7

FAYETTE 34 21

FLOYD 95 55

DUBOIS 50 30

ELKHART 204 116

DEKALB 62 27

DELAWARE 135 86

DEARBORN 63 30

DECATUR 41 16

CRAWFORD 22 11

DAVIESS 29 15

CLAY 42 25

CLINTON 38 23

CASS 36 18

CLARK 166 103

BROWN 14 11

CARROLL 19 9

BLACKFORD 14 6

BOONE 72 34

BARTHOLOMEW 89 68

BENTON 6 4

ADAMS 38 21

ALLEN 407 207

Licenses Issued in 2022 Q2 and Total Active Licenses July 1, 2022

For the Period 2022 Q2

County Males
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Females
Approved
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